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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 July Meeting with media ‒ teleconference 

 Meeting with Berenberg, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

 

Thursday, 2 July Meeting with UBS, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

 Berlin Economic Roundtable – speech on “The ECB’s monetary

policy during the coronavirus crisis – necessary, suitable and

proportionate” via teleconference 

 

Friday, 3 July Meeting with former ECB Executive Board member, Mr Otmar

Issing, on economic and financial developments – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Munich Re, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 7 July Executive Board By phone

Wednesday, 8 July Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Friday, 10 July Additional General Council meeting, on the applications of

Bulgaria and Croatia to join the exchange rate mechanism

(ERM II) – teleconference

 

 Additional Governing Council meeting, on the applications of

Bulgaria and Croatia to join ERM II – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 14 July Executive Board By phone

Wednesday, 15 July Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 16 July Governing Council – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Calendar of Isabel Schnabel
Member of the ECB’s Executive Board

July 2020



Calendar of Isabel Schnabel, July 2020 2

Friday, 17 July Virtual roundtable on “Sustainable Crisis Responses in Europe”,

organised by International Network for Sustainable Financial

Policy Insights, Research, and Exchange – speech on “Never

waste a crisis: COVID-19, climate change and monetary policy”

 

 Meeting with University of Mannheim, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 21 July Executive Board By phone

 Meeting with Centre for Economic Policy Research, London, on

economic and financial developments – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Princeton University, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 22 July Meeting with Bank for International Settlements (BIS) Economic

Adviser and Head of Research, Mr Hyun Song Shin, on economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

Thursday, 23 July Meeting with Single Resolution Board (SRB) Chair, Ms Elke

König, on economic and financial developments – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 28 July Executive Board By phone


